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Vendor 

 
Contact Name 

 
Email Address 

Explanation of  
No Bid Submittal 

    Barton Malow Co Mario Garza mario.garza@bartonmalow.com Did not respond. 
Barton Malow Company Greg Svabik greg.svabik@bmco.com Did not respond. 
Clark Construction Colt Odeh codeh@clarkcc.com Scope of solicitation was more geared to a specialty contractor 

specialized in the sought specific service. Would have not been 
competitive. 

GHD Daniel Schechter Daniel.Schechter@ghd.com Do not offer the repair services requested. 
IFCO - Industrial Furnace 
Co. 

William Lill Jr wlill@industrialfurnace.com Plan to supply Refractory Motown IFCO Special Shapes, Rabble arms, 
Rabble teeth, Center shaft sections, Top bearings, bottom bearings & 
MHF inspection services to the winning bidder. 

IMS Rachael Boughan ky@imsinfo.com IMS is a research group that collects information about upcoming 
and available RFP/RFQs for AEC industry consultants.  

Kokosing Industrial, Inc. Sonja Nichols snichols@kokosing.biz Specialty Subcontractor not available to assist with project. 
LGC Global, Inc. Deven Kulkarni deven.kulkarni@lgccorp.com Did not respond. 
Orbital Engineering, Inc. Guy York gyork@orbitalengr.com Design build partner, Lakeshore Global decided not to pursue this 

project.  It was decided not to pursue another design build provider. 
Peterson and Matz, Inc. Kyle Bentley Kyle.Bentley@petersonandmatz.com The company is an Equipment Manufacturers Representative. 

Nothing on this project for this company. 
Pullman SST, Inc. Zach Carroll zcarroll@pullman-services.com Upon review, it was outside of normal scope of work performed, so 

declined to bid. 
Santoro, Inc. Paul Vitale paul@santoroinc.net Did not respond. 
Schad Refractory 
Construction Company 

Dennis Gentile dgentile@schadrefractory.com Selected subcontractor for the job. 

Shaw Electric Kevin Bielski kbielski@shawelectric.com Construction schedule does not align with current backlog of 
projects. 

W.S.I. Industrial Services, 
Inc. 

Philip Rye prye200@aol.com Wanted to be a subcontractor for water  blasting and vacuuming 
services to the general contractor. 

 


